
2.98

2.80

3.01

3.11

3.24

3.16

3.07

2.98

2.65

2.82

 CD4
 CE 

 CG6 CB6

 C6 

 N7 

 O5 

 CA6

 N6  C5 

 O4 

 CA5

 CB5

 N5 

 CD3
 OE2

 OE1
 CG5

 CB4

 C4 

 O3 

 CA4

 N4 

 CE2  CZ1

 CE1
CD21

CD11 CG4

 CB3

 C3 
 O2 

 CA3

 N3 

 CG3

 CD2

 CD1

 CB2  C2 

 CA2

 N2 

 CB1

 CG2

 CG1

 C1 

 O1 

 CA1

 N1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1
 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 SD 
 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ile 147(D)

Trp 6(E)

Ala 128(D)

Ala 28(C)

Ile 84(C)

Asp 125(D)

Leu 23(C)

Gly 49(C)

Ile 50(C)

Phe 53(C)

Pro 81(C)

Leu 123(D)

Gly 149(D)

Pro 181(D)

Val 182(D)

Ile 184(D)

0Q4 201(D)

Asp 130(D)

Gly 148(D)

Asp 129(D)

Asp 29(C)

Gly 48(C)

Met 146(D)

Gly 27(C)

Gly 127(D)


